Junior Rapidplay Thu 25th Jan 2024 00:00 Winner: Away

Board Rating

1(B) 1172
2(W) 1291
3(B) 0000
4 (W) 0746
Average 803

East Grinstead Bookshop
Juniors 2

Tagg, Ann

Tagg, George
Komisarova, Nikita
Sharma, Ansh

East Grinstead Bookshop
Juniors 1

1 - 0 Shah, Samuel

0 - 1 Nagy, Cillian

0 - 1 Sherwin, Rocco
0 - 1 Carter, Benjamin
1-3

\Y%

Rating

1529
1348
1291
0840
1252
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